Family Members

Parent/Guardian Sex
Age
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

Parent/Guardian Needs
Parent/Guardian Wants
Parent/Guardian Wish

Child Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 2 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size

2023 ADOPT A FAMILY
FAMILY #59

Female

26

2xl1

18

2x1

2x1

Xxl1

8w

Shoes underwear,bras clothes laptop for school
Smart TV sheets pillows couches household items
Pictures house decorations speakers

Male

7

10 or 12

10to 12

12

12

12

2%

Clothes socks shoes

Toys comforters

Bath toys giant teddy beaes toy trucks etc
He's autistic he likes toys and windmills

Female
6

6t

6t

6t

7

6t



Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 3 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer Size
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 4 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

12c or 13c

Socks uniforms clothes hygiene stuff

Bedroom suit toys makeup instruments

A little toy kitchen and dolls

She's very smart she loves make up and coloring

Male

5

5t

5t

5t

5t

5t

12¢

Clothes, uniforms,socks bed set

Toys instruments etc..

Music instruments little TV for his ro dressers
He's very hyperactive and he needs more things to keep him occupied

Female

4

4t

4t

4t

4t

4t

9c or 10c

Clothes,shoes under clothes

Toys dolls match pillow and cover for her twin bed
Bike, fake kitchen doll house and a tablet
Very happy and playful baby



